S601  Type
COVE / CABINET / SHOWCASE / DISPLAY  Project
LED SLIM STIX   Catalog No.
www.jescolighting.com 15 Harbor Park Drive  219 South 6
th
 Ave
support@jescolighting.com Port Washington, NY 11050 City of Industry, CA 91746
Tech Support: 855.592.0029 Main Line: 800.527.7796 Main Line: 855.654.0110

Max Run : 20 ft
1.9 W Max
S601-12
Max Run : 20 ft
2.9 W Max
S601-24
Max Run : 20 ft
6.0 W Max
S601-36
Max Run : 20 ft
8.9 W Max
S601-48
Max Run : 20 ft
12.0 W Max
Model Number Wattage Max Load Max Load Max Load Max Load Max Load
DL-PS-20/24-JBA 20 9  6 3 2 1
DL-PS-60/24-JBA 60 28 18 9 6 4
DL-PS-96/24-JBA 96 45 29 14 9 7
Hard-Wire Power Supplies
Wet, Damp, or Dry Location
UL Listed (with Junction Box)
S601-08
Max Run : 20 ft
1.9 W Max
S601-12
Max Run : 20 ft
2.9 W Max
S601-24
Max Run : 20 ft
6.0 W Max
S601-36
Max Run : 20 ft
8.9 W Max
S601-48
Max Run : 20 ft
12.0 W Max
Model Number Wattage Max Load Max Load Max Load Max Load Max Load
DL-PS-80/24-JB-OD 80 37 24 12 8 6
DL-PS-96/24-JB-OD 96 45 29 14 9 7
Plug and Play Power Supplies
Dry Location
UL Listed
S601-08
Max Run : 20 ft
1.9 W Max
S601-12
Max Run : 20 ft
2.9 W Max
S601-24
Max Run : 20 ft
6.0 W Max
S601-36
Max Run : 20 ft
8.9 W Max
S601-48
Max Run : 20 ft
12.0 W Max
Model Number Wattage Max Load Max Load Max Load Max Load Max Load
DL-PS-WP24/24 24 11 7 3 2 1
DL-PS-24/24 24 11 7 3 2 1
DL-PS-48/24 48 22 14 7 4 3
DL-PS-60/24 60 28 18 9 6 4
DL-PS-100/24 90 42 27 13 9 6
DL-PS-100/24-CL2 * 96 45 29 14 9 7
* Class 2
Hard-Wire Dimmable Power Supplies
Dry Location
UL Listed (with Junction Box)
S601-08
Max Run : 20 ft
1.9 W Max
S601-12
Max Run : 20 ft
2.9 W Max
S601-24
Max Run : 20 ft
6.0 W Max
S601-36
Max Run : 20 ft
8.9 W Max
S601-48
Max Run : 20 ft
12.0 W Max
Model Number Wattage Max Load Max Load Max Load Max Load Max Load
DL-PS-40/24-JB-DIM 40 19  12 6 4 3
DL-PS-60/24-JB-DIM 60 28 18 9 6 4
DL-PS-96/24-JB-DIM 96 45 29 14 9 7
S601  Type
COVE / CABINET / SHOWCASE / DISPLAY  Project
LED SLIM STIX   Catalog No.
www.jescolighting.com 15 Harbor Park Drive  219 South 6